AGENDA Neenah Arts Council Wednesday, August 9th, 2017 4 p.m. Neenah Public Library 240 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Neenah

I.	Introductions	and upcoming	events in	Neenan

- II. Public appearances
- III. Approve minutes from May and June
- IV. Presentation by Brad Schmidt, Deputy Director City of Neenah Department of Community Development & Assessment Relationship between the Creative Economy and Economic Development
- V. Approve mission of the Neenah Arts Council
- VI. Inventory of the public art in the City of Neenah Review final list
- VII. Inventory of Art Opportunities in the City of Neenah Review final list
- VIII. Discuss ways to enhance/promote 3rd and 4th quarter events
- IX. Discuss social media opportunities
- X. Announcements and future agenda items
- XI. Adjournment

Minutes of the Neenah Arts Council Monday, June 26, 2017 - 4 p.m. Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company

Members Present: Chairman Tami Erickson, Trina Woldt, Maeghan Johnson, Jane Lang, Michael Hopkins

Non-Voting Committee Members Present: Brandon Robak, Laurie Olson

Prior to the meeting the group had a brief tour of the R. Harder Gallery of Gems & Minerals. The meeting was called to order at approximately 4:20 pm.

Minute Approval for the May meeting will be approved at the upcoming meeting due to a lack of a quorum.

Committee members introduced themselves.

Mission of the Arts Council

The group reviewed mission statement ideas. **Neenah Arts Council: Promoting and Enhancing the Arts for All** will be discussed and approved at the next meeting.

Inventory Of the Arts in the City of Neenah

Tami Erickson presented an updated art inventory of the current public art and art offerings in Neenah. After discussion the group decided to add the Neenah City Hall and Doty Cabin to the public art list.

Social Media Opportunities

Social Media venues were discussed. This will be an ongoing discussion as things develop.

We plan to brainstorm ways to expand current events and to enhance arts related opportunities on a quarterly basis.

Reminder to all please accept or decline the email meeting invitation.

Next Meeting: Wednesday, August 9th at the Neenah Public Library.

Respectfully submitted, Tami Erickson Neenah Arts Council Chairman